Paris - Nice | 1994

procyclingstats.com

06/03/1994 - 13/03/1994 |
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BAN

VIRENQUE Richard
BALDATO Fabio
CIPOLLINI Mario
WESEMANN Steffen
FORNACIARI Paolo
AUGER Ludovic
BROCHARD Laurent
TOTSCHNIG Georg
EKIMOV Viatcheslav
DEKKER Erik
FARAZIJN Peter
SEIGNEUR Eddy
ROBIN Jean-Cyril
GOUBERT Stéphane
DUFAUX Laurent
PICCOLI Mariano
SCIREA Mario
MUSEEUW Johan
ZULLE Alex
JALABERT Laurent
ESCARTIN Fernando
GOUVENOU Thierry
TCHMIL Andrei
LEONI Endrio
HEULOT Stéphane
GASTON Ifiaki
DELBOVE Jimmy
CHIOTTI Jérome
BLOY Jean-Christophe
GUAZZINI Gerard
LEROSCOUET Christophe
JARNO Franck
CHERKASOQV Pavel
PERON Andrea
BOUCANVILLE Franck
CEPELE Ariinas
CAPELLE Christophe
ZANATTA Stefano
MAIER Harald
CHAUBET Christian
EMONDS Nico
CASADO Philippe
TRUMHELLER Heinrich
KELLY Sean
PHILIPOT Fabrice
RIBEIRO Mauro
DESMET Tom
HODGE Stephen

1410 km

FRA19691119
ITA19680613
ITA19670322
SUI19710311
ITA19710202

FRA19710217

FRA19680326

AUT19710525

RUS19660204

NED19700821
BEL19690127

FRA19690215

FRA19690827

FRA19700313
SUI19690520
ITA19700911
ITA19640807
BEL19651013
SUI19680705

FRA19681130
ESP19680124

FRA19690514
BEL19630122
ITA19680822

FRA19710320
ESP19630525

FRA19680107

FRA19720118

FRA19691221

FRA19660911

FRA19710408

FRA19700707

RUS19720513
ITA19710814

FRA19660101
LTU19680513

FRA19670815
ITA19640128

AUT19601117

FRA19610719
BEL19610404

FRA19640201

GER19720701
IRL19560524

FRA19650924

BRA19640719
BEL19691129

AUS19610718
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BAN
BAN
BAN

BAN

BIASCI Simone
ECHAVE Federico
INDURAIN Miguel
MONTOYA Jesus
APARICIO Vicente
BETTIN Mauro
LUDWIG Olaf
FIDANZA Giovanni
BOUWMANS Eddy
VAN DE LAER Jim
GORINI Gianluca
BERNARD Jean-Francois
TALMANT Gilles
DAVY Thomas
CORNILLET Bruno
REZZE Dante
DELION Gilles
NIJDAM Jelle
SERGEANT Marc
MOTTET Charly
BAGOT Jean-Claude
PENSEC Ronan
ROOSEN Luc
KVALSVOLL Atle
BUGNO Gianni

LINO Pascal
CHANTEUR Pascal
ROUX Laurent

DIETZ Bert
MARTINELLO Silvio
PELLICCIOLI Oscar
RICHARD Pascal
JEMISON Marty
MOREAU Francis
BOURGUIGNON Thierry
MONCASSIN Frédéric
NULENS Guy

HOLM S@RENSEN Brian
TEYSSIER Francisque
GONZALEZ Arsenio
DE LAS CUEVAS Armand
BOMANS Carlo
PILLON Laurent

DE VRIES Gerrit
DOJWA Jean-Philippe
LANCE Pascal

ABDUZHAPAROQV Djamolidine

ROMINGER Tony

ITA19700406
ESP19600720
ESP19640716
ESP19631204
ESP19690914
ITA19681221
GER19600413

ITA19650927
NED19680130
BEL19680411

ITA19701018
FRA19620502
FRA19700427
FRA19680501
FRA19630208
FRA19630427
FRA19660805

NED19630816
BEL19590816
FRA19621216
FRA19580309
FRA19630710
BEL19640917

NOR19620410

ITA19640214
FRA19660813
FRA19680209
FRA19721203

GER19690209

ITA19630119

ITA19650701

SUI19640316
USA19650518
FRA19650721
FRA19621219
FRA19680926
BEL19571027

DEN19621002
FRA19690102
ESP19600309
FRA19680626
BEL19630610
FRA19640331
NED19670513
FRA19670807
FRA19640123
UZB19640228

SUI19610327



